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Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:

Distance:

Classification: 08:45

Participant
SZOSTAK Adam
OGOREK Stawomir
MASTELA Andrzej
SZYMCZAK Michat
STANCLIK Grzegorz
DROBNY Rafat
NYGA Kacper
HOLLANDER Adam
PASTORCZYK Grzegorz
WARSO Patryk
ORACZ Piotr
KASPRZYK Artur
SZKODZINSKI tukasz
DUDZIK Kamil
KOWALSKI Dariusz
CYGAN tukasz
TRABKA Michal
BAK Sylwia
KOWALCZYK Grzegorz
SKRZYPEK Paulina
BOJKO Viad
KOSMALA Grzmot Grzegorz
JAMRO Krzysztof
BERNAS Monika
SMOLARCZYK Kasia
BIALAS Dawid
GOGOL Pawet
KOMOROWSKA Karolina
KOMOROWSKI Maciej

2636
477
530
573
572
545
561
550
565
576
562
509
512
546
529
528
531
527
552
570
541
485
535
534
571
540
548
483
484

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT KRAKOW
B4A4SP&GRT

Runmageddon Krakéw

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-05-28
Krakéw
6 km

#ZALATANYTEAM
AVENGERS XXX
POLPLAST BIEGA

GE HEALTHAHEAD
HARI POTA- PRZAJA CI

POLPLAST BIEGA
POLPLAST BIEGA
POLPLAST BIEGA
POLPLAST BIEGA

DZIK TEAM
STUDIO ENERGIA TEAM RYBNIK
RYCZACE 40-TKI

CROSSELITE
CROSSELITE

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn

MCat Seria
5 08:45
14 08:45
8 08:45
13 08:45
24 08:45
67 08:45
101 08:45
110 08:45
143 08:45
198 08:45
254  08:45
265 08:45
280 08:45
320 08:45
88 08:45
327 08:45
333 08:45
37 08:45
370 08:45
21 08:45
424  08:45
117 08:45
467 08:45
25 08:45
28 08:45
509 08:45
541 08:45
96 08:45
146 08:45

00:53:09.00
00:58:26.95
01:01:34.80
01:03:45.55
01:08:00.10
01:08:42.90
01:12:42.40
01:13:37.35
01:16:34.10
01:21:01.25
01:24:33.95
01:25:07.90
01:26:12.70
01:28:39.30
01:28:55.55
01:29:14.80
01:29:35.75
01:30:27.55
01:31:28.55
01:34:25.25
01:34:44.95
01:35:20.80
01:37:15.05
01:37:31.15
01:38:28.60
01:39:10.05
01:41:12.40
01:41:22.65
01:41:22.85

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:53:09.00
00:58:26.95
01:01:34.80
01:03:45.55
01:08:00.10
01:08:42.90
01:12:42.40
01:13:37.35
01:16:34.10
01:21:01.25
01:24:33.95
01:25:07.90
01:26:12.70
01:28:39.30
01:28:55.55
01:29:14.80
01:29:35.75
01:30:27.55
01:31:28.55
01:34:25.25
01:34:44.95
01:35:20.80
01:37:15.05
01:37:31.15
01:38:28.60
01:39:10.05
01:41:12.40
01:41:22.65
01:41:22.85

+00:05:17 (9.1%)
+00:08:25 (13.7%
+00:10:36 (16.6%
+00:14:51 (21.8%
+00:15:33 (22.7%
+00:19:33 (26.9%
+00:20:28 (27.8%
+00:23:25 (30.6%
+00:27:52 (34.4%
+00:31:24 (37.1%
+00:31:58 (37.6%
+00:33:03 (38.3%
+00:35:30 (40.0%
+00:35:46 (40.2%
+00:36:05 (40.4%
+00:36:26 (40.7%
+00:37:18 (41.2%
+00:38:19 (41.9%
+00:41:16 (43.7%
+00:41:35 (43.9%)
+00:42:11 (44.3%)
+00:44:06 (45.3%)
+00:44:22 (45.5%)
+00:45:19 (46.0%)
+00:46:01 (46.4%)
+00:48:03 (47.5%)
+00:48:13 (47.6%)
+00:48:13 (47.6%)
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Pace
min/km
8:51
9:44
10:15
10:37
11:20
11:27
12:07
12:16
12:45
13:30
14:05
14:11
14:22
14:46
14:49
14:52
14:55
15:04
15:14
15:44
15:47
15:53
16:12
16:15
16:24
16:31
16:52
16:53
16:53

BASPSRT

6.8 (100%)
6.2 (91.2%)
5.8 (85.3%)
5.6 (82.4%)
5.3 (77.9%)
5.2 (76.5%)
5 (73.5%)

4.9 (72.1%)
4.7 (69.1%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

3.9 (57.4%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.8 (55.9%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.6 (52.9%)
3.6 (52.9%)
3.6 (52.9%)
3.6 (52.9%)


file:///runmageddon-krakow/m714.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Participant
PAPROCKA Marta

PAPROCKI Barttomiej
WILCZEK Maria
PALONEK Ewa
WOJCICKA Martyna
WOJCICKI Piotr
NIEMIEC Daniel
LUKASIK Wojciech
PUCHALA Natalia
PUCHALA Grzegorz
KRAWCZYK Filip
CIASTON Pawet
KLIMAS Darek

BZDYL tukasz
BEDNARSKI Daniel
MATSEYKO Dmytro
BEDNARSKI Adam
TWORZYDLO Wojciech
CIUPEK Adrian
MATSEYKO Anna
WOJTYLAK Kamil
PALKA Kacper

BOLEK Julia
KOWALCZYK Piotr
SIWIEC Maciej
WROBLEWSKA Paulina
BANASIK Anna
GAWIN Agnieszka
FIUTOWSKI Maciej
MROCZKA Tadeusz
RUTYNA Dominik
RUTYNA Marcin
MROCZKA Szymon
NESMIIANOV Kostiantyn
OZGA Pawel
BANACZEK Kinga
GRUNTOWSKI Tomasz
ZWIERZYNSKA Ewa
JAKUBOWSKA Paulina
PIETRZYK Maciej
SEPIOL Michat
GARBACIK Edyta
KOSCIOLEK Filip
OLEKSY Ewelina

Number
2635
2634
577
564
578
579
560
555
2577
566
553
543
475
474
473
557
472
478
544
556
511
563
542
522
523
482
480
481
508
559
568
569
558
519
520
514
549
2639
536
510
521
515
517
494

AVENGERS XXX
AVENGERS XXX
AVENGERS XXX

AVENGERS XXX
AVENGERS XXX

GE HEALTHAHEAD

NIEREANIMOWACNIEZNASZMOJEJSTARE]
NIEREANIMOWACNIEZNASZMOJEJSTARE]

BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
GE HEALTHAHEAD

TEAM IG
GE HEALTHAHEAD

GATNER CNC

Category
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

MCat Seria
36 08:45
148 08:45
102 08:45
106 08:45
108 08:45
151 08:45
624 08:45
161 08:45
157 08:45
701 08:45
738 08:45
884  08:45
888 08:45
889 08:45
894 08:45
906 08:45
909 08:45
922 08:45
949  08:45
340 08:45
959 08:45
960 08:45
345 08:45
971 08:45
972 08:45
81 08:45
82 08:45
83 08:45
997 08:45
215 08:45
1008 08:45
216 08:45
1012 08:45
1050 08:45
1054 08:45
407 08:45
1066 08:45
422  08:45
430 08:45
1078 08:45
1116 08:45
479  08:45
1117 08:45
101 08:45

01:41:35.55
01:41:35.70
01:42:34.60
01:42:49.95
01:42:56.10
01:42:56.40
01:44:50.75
01:44:50.85
01:46:37.85
01:47:41.95
01:49:06.80
01:55:18.20
01:55:37.60
01:55:38.20
01:55:49.25
01:56:54.95
01:57:13.25
01:57:54.70
01:58:50.35
01:59:08.75
01:59:26.80
01:59:28.10
01:59:29.20
01:59:45.75
01:59:46.90
02:00:26.25
02:00:26.45
02:00:26.65
02:00:39.35
02:01:30.85
02:01:34.85
02:01:34.85
02:02:16.40
02:05:05.55
02:05:55.80
02:05:56.75
02:06:55.85
02:07:12.65
02:07:50.55
02:08:16.85
02:11:18.15
02:11:18.85
02:11:19.50
02:17:18.35

Czas
brutto
6km
01:41:35.55
01:41:35.70
01:42:34.60
01:42:49.95
01:42:56.10
01:42:56.40
01:44:50.75
01:44:50.85
01:46:37.85
01:47:41.95
01:49:06.80
01:55:18.20
01:55:37.60
01:55:38.20
01:55:49.25
01:56:54.95
01:57:13.25
01:57:54.70
01:58:50.35
01:59:08.75
01:59:26.80
01:59:28.10
01:59:29.20
01:59:45.75
01:59:46.90
02:00:26.25
02:00:26.45
02:00:26.65
02:00:39.35
02:01:30.85
02:01:34.85
02:01:34.85
02:02:16.40
02:05:05.55
02:05:55.80
02:05:56.75
02:06:55.85
02:07:12.65
02:07:50.55
02:08:16.85
02:11:18.15
02:11:18.85
02:11:19.50
02:17:18.35

+00:48:26 (47.7%)
+00:48:26 (47.7%)
+00:49:25 (48.2%)
+00:49:40 (48.3%)
+00:49:47 (48.4%)
+00:49:47 (48.4%)
+00:51:41 (49.3%)
+00:51:41 (49.3%)
+00:53:28 (50.2%)
+00:54:32 (50.6%)
+00:55:57 (51.3%)
+01:02:09 (53.9%)
+01:02:28 (54.0%)
+01:02:29 (54.0%)
+01:02:40 (54.1%)
+01:03:45 (54.5%
+01:04:04 (54.7%
+01:04:45 (54.9%
+01:05:41 (55.3%
+01:05:59 (55.4%
+01:06:17 (55.5%
+01:06:19 (55.5%)
+01:06:20 (55.5%)
+01:06:36 (55.6%)
+01:06:37 (55.6%)
+01:07:17 (55.9%)
+01:07:17 (55.9%)
+01:07:17 (55.9%)
+01:07:30 (55.9%
+01:08:21 (56.3%
+01:08:25 (56.3%
+01:08:25 (56.3%
+01:09:07 (56.5%
+01:11:56 (57.5%
+01:12:46 (57.8%)
+01:12:47 (57.8%)
+01:13:46 (58.1%)
+01:14:03 (58.2%)
+01:14:41 (58.4%)
+01:15:07 (58.6%)
+01:18:09 (59.5%)
+01:18:09 (59.5%)
+01:18:10 (59.5%)
+01:24:09 (61.3%)
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Pace
min/km
16:55
16:55
17:05
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:28
17:28
17:46
17:56
18:11
19:13
19:16
19:16
19:18
19:29
19:32
19:39
19:48
19:51
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:57
19:57
20:04
20:04
20:04
20:06
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:22
20:50
20:59
20:59
21:09
21:12
21:18
21:22
21:53
21:53
21:53
22:53

Pace
km/h
3.5 (51.5%)
3.5 (51.5%)
5 (51.5%)
5 (51.5%)
5 (51.5%)
( )
( )
( )

5(51.5%
4 (50.0%
4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3.1 (45.6%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
3 (44.1%)
2.9 (42.6%)
9 (42.6%)
2.9 (42.6%)
2.9 (42.6%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.7 (39.7%)
7 (39.7%)
7 (39.7%)
6 (38.2%)



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Participant
WOZNIAK Aga
SKORNIEWSKA lIzabela
OLEKSY Adam
GATNER Dariusz
DYNGOSZ Pawet

ZIAJA Marek
ZIEMINSKA Alicja
SZOLTYSEK Daria
KONIECKO Lukasz
SZOLTYSEK Joanna
TOMCZAK Monika
PROMNY Maciej
MASZNIEW Romuald
ZABORSKA Gosia
KURCZEK Klaudia
KURCZEK Tomasz

Total 89 results.

Number
503
496
493
488
487
505
507
498
490
499
500
495
492
504
532
533

GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
GATNER CNC
RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY
RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

Category
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn

MCat Seria
102 08:45
526 08:45
240 08:45
241 08:45
1191 08:45
242 08:45
527 08:45
528 08:45
1192 08:45
529 08:45
530 08:45
1193 08:45
1194 08:45
103 08:45
566 08:45
246  08:45

Net
time
6km

02:17:18.60
02:17:19.20
02:17:19.30
02:17:19.70
02:17:19.85
02:17:19.95
02:17:20.00
02:17:20.15
02:17:20.45
02:17:20.55
02:17:20.75
02:17:21.05
02:17:21.10
02:17:21.55
02:22:50.10
02:23:02.20

Czas
brutto
6km
02:17:18.60
02:17:19.20
02:17:19.30
02:17:19.70
02:17:19.85
02:17:19.95
02:17:20.00
02:17:20.15
02:17:20.45
02:17:20.55
02:17:20.75
02:17:21.05
02:17:21.10
02:17:21.55
02:22:50.10
02:23:02.20

+01:24:09
+01:24:10
+01:24:10
+01:24:10
+01:24:10
+01:24:10
+01:24:11
+01:24:11
+01:24:11
+01:24:11
+01:24:11
+01:24:12
+01:24:12
+01:24:12
+01:29:41
+01:29:53

61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
61.3%)
62.8%)
62.8%)
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Pace
min/km
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:53
23:48
23:50

Pace

km/h

38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
38.2%)
36.8%)
36.8%)

2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
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	RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT KRAKÓW
	Classification: 08:45


